RED-B Series – Nickel Plated Brass Reducers
Product Details:
Material - Nickel Plated Brass
Applications
-
-
Suitable for use with all liquid tight conduit fittings
Used to reduce a large male metric thread to a smaller female metric thread
Product Catalogue No.
Thread Length - LF1
(mm)
Overall Length - LF2
(mm)
Flange Width - CH
(mm)
Male Thread Size (F1) (mm) Female Thread Size (F2) (mm)
RED-M16-M12-B 7.0 10.0 3.0 16 12
RED-M20-M16-B 7.0 10.5 4.0 20 16
RED-M25-M20-B 7.0 10.5 4.0 25 20
RED-M32-M20-B 8.0 12.0 4.0 32 20
RED-M32-M25-B 8.0 12.0 4.0 32 25
RED-M40-M32-B 9.0 14.0 5.0 40 32
RED-M50-M32-B 9.0 14.0 5.0 50 32
RED-M50-M40-B 9.0 14.0 5.0 50 40
RED-M63-M40-B 10.0 16.0 6.0 63 40
RED-M63-M50-B 10.0 16.0 6.0 63 50
Note: Tolerance = + / - 5% for all dimensions
Last Updated: 19/02/2026